Modular grommet plug, 14mm, UL94 VO

SKU

EAN

Color

Service temperature (°C)
Material
Mounting method
Item width (mm)
Item length (mm)
Item height (mm)
Item weight (g)

IP rating

Flame resistance

Package quantity (pcs)

MBC3F14B00
4744397033024
Black

-40t0 +120 °C
PA, halogen-free, silicon-free
Modular frame
14

25

14

80

IP54

UL94 VO

25
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